

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.7193/2004( For Preliminary Hearing )

RAM BHUAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMBIKA SINGH

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay )

Date : 04/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Mr. MN. Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Manjit Singh Ahluwalia, Adv.  
Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Sachit Setia, Adv.  
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Chandra Prakash, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on the notified date.

In the meanwhile, the appellant may attend the Session but would not be entitled to vote.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master