

\236

C.A.No. 7193 OF 2004
ITEM No.25

Court No. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.7193/2004(For Preliminary Directions)

RAM BHUAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMBIKA SINGH

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Date : 22/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Yadav, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.
Mr. A.K. Shukla, Adv.
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Appeal admitted.

The appellant is permitted to attend the meetings of Assembly but he will not be entitled to receive any remuneration or vote in the Proceedings.

Hearing expedited.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, learned counsel takes notice on behalf of the respondent.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(H.K. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER