

7  
ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.1

SECTION

XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7193 OF 2004

RAM BHUAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMBIKA SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 26/07/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Achintya Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The appellant is allowed two weeks' time for bringing the translation of the evidence on record.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER