

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7193 OF 2004

RAM BHUAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMBIKA SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/09/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Achintya Dvivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Sudhir Chandra, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant commenced his arguments at 2.40 P.M. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter

as part-heard.

(D.P. WALIA)

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

=====

ITEM NO. 102

COURT NO.1

DATED: 08/09/2005

(PART-HEARD)

CORAM & APPEARANCE: SAME AS ABOVE

Mr. Sudhir Chandra, learned senior counsel resumed his arguments at 10.40 P.M. and concluded at 11.50 A.M. Thereafter, Mr. S Chandra Shekhar, learned counsel appearing for the respondent made his submissions for 20 minutes.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(D.P. WALIA)

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER